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Rang Verband Total

Teilnehmer Serien IZ Punkte

1 Zürich 2299
Maag Kurt 1965 S 98 99 100 95 93 97 23 582

Pfaller Stefan 1973 E 98 100 98 94 92 93 16 575

Ochsner Marcel 1966 S 98 97 98 94 91 94 11 572

Pfaller Toni 1969 S 98 100 95 92 93 92 18 570
392 396 391 375 369 376 68

2 Glarus 2265
Müller Niklaus 1959 S 100 97 96 94 91 96 17 574

Ronner Fredi 1967 S 96 99 97 93 90 92 16 567

Freitag Silvio 1979 E 99 93 94 97 93 87 11 563

Bissig Roger 1970 S 96 96 95 89 92 93 9 561
391 385 382 373 366 368 53

3 St. Gallen 2264
Nauer Fridolin 1959 S 97 94 98 93 93 96 14 571

Keller Horst 1969 S 95 99 98 92 95 91 11 570

Senn Peter 1958 S 94 99 94 92 94 94 10 567

Truniger Pirmin 1977 E 98 98 97 85 87 91 12 556
384 390 387 362 369 372 47

4 Appenzell Ausserrhoden 2262
Probst Richard 1985 E 97 97 99 95 95 95 22 578

Diem Andreas 1968 S 97 100 98 91 95 92 18 573

Graf Hansruedi 1967 S 98 95 97 88 90 91 10 559

Künzler Hans 1959 S 97 96 94 88 85 92 10 552
389 388 388 362 365 370 60

5 Thurgau 2255
Wirz Peter 1972 E 99 98 97 96 95 94 18 579

Ellenberger Beat 1967 S 96 96 98 92 90 91 14 563

Venzin Barclamiu 1959 S 95 95 93 89 96 92 10 560

Wagner Albert 1963 S 96 95 97 90 86 89 7 553
386 384 385 367 367 366 49

6 Graubünden 2219
Lorenzetti Domenic 1976 E 96 100 98 95 90 96 10 575

Maurer Georg 1965 S 97 99 94 95 94 92 12 571

Pitsch Silvio 1972 E 96 90 96 90 92 88 14 552

Flury Marcus 1970 S 91 96 93 84 82 75 4 521
380 385 381 364 358 351 40

7 Schaffhausen 2183
Schnetzler Roger 1976 E 99 96 99 92 95 94 10 575

Schwaninger Hansi 1957 S 97 96 99 88 93 91 10 564

Schwaninger Rudolf 1955 V 93 91 92 86 74 86 9 522

Spaar Fritz 1970 S 87 95 92 82 84 82 3 522
376 378 382 348 346 353 32

8 Appenzell Innerrhoden 2163
Walser Lukas 1989 E 97 99 97 91 87 83 16 554

Manser Hans 1953 V 93 96 95 84 91 86 11 545

Koster Emil 1959 S 96 92 91 87 87 90 7 543

Abler Ingmar 1962 S 88 95 95 84 74 85 8 521
374 382 378 346 339 344 42
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Rang Teilnehmer Kanton Punkte

1 Maag Kurt 1965 S Zürich 582
44-14-2-0-0-... 98 99 100 95 93 97 23

2 Wirz Peter 1972 E Thurgau 579
42-15-3-0-0-... 99 98 97 96 95 94 18

3 Probst Richard 1985 E Appenzell Ausserrhoden 578
43-13-3-1-0-... 97 97 99 95 95 95 22

4 Pfaller Stefan 1973 E Zürich 575
40-17-2-0-1-... 98 100 98 94 92 93 16

5 Lorenzetti Domenic 1976 E Graubünden 575
36-23-1-0-0-... 96 100 98 95 90 96 10

6 Schnetzler Roger 1976 E Schaffhausen 575
38-19-3-0-0-... 99 96 99 92 95 94 10

7 Müller Niklaus 1959 S Glarus 574
38-18-4-0-0-... 100 97 96 94 91 96 17

8 Diem Andreas 1968 S Appenzell Ausserrhoden 573
36-22-1-1-0-... 97 100 98 91 95 92 18

9 Ochsner Marcel 1966 S Zürich 572
36-20-4-0-0-... 98 97 98 94 91 94 11

10 Nauer Fridolin 1959 S St. Gallen 571
33-25-2-0-0-... 97 94 98 93 93 96 14

11 Maurer Georg 1965 S Graubünden 571
33-25-2-0-0-... 97 99 94 95 94 92 12

12 Pfaller Toni 1969 S Zürich 570
36-18-6-0-0-... 98 100 95 92 93 92 18

13 Keller Horst 1969 S St. Gallen 570
35-21-3-1-0-... 95 99 98 92 95 91 11

14 Ronner Fredi 1967 S Glarus 567
31-25-4-0-0-... 96 99 97 93 90 92 16

15 Senn Peter 1958 S St. Gallen 567
33-21-6-0-0-... 94 99 94 92 94 94 10

16 Schwaninger Hansi 1957 S Schaffhausen 564
33-18-9-0-0-... 97 96 99 88 93 91 10

17 Ellenberger Beat 1967 S Thurgau 563
31-22-6-1-0-... 96 96 98 92 90 91 14

18 Freitag Silvio 1979 E Glarus 563
31-23-5-0-1-... 99 93 94 97 93 87 11

19 Bissig Roger 1970 S Glarus 561
29-24-6-1-0-... 96 96 95 89 92 93 9

20 Venzin Barclamiu 1959 S Thurgau 560
27-27-5-1-0-... 95 95 93 89 96 92 10

21 Graf Hansruedi 1967 S Appenzell Ausserrhoden 559
27-26-6-1-0-... 98 95 97 88 90 91 10

22 Truniger Pirmin 1977 E St. Gallen 556
26-25-8-1-0-... 98 98 97 85 87 91 12

23 Walser Lukas 1989 E Appenzell Innerrhoden 554
30-18-9-2-1-... 97 99 97 91 87 83 16
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Rang Teilnehmer Kanton Punkte

24 Wagner Albert 1963 S Thurgau 553
25-27-6-0-2-... 96 95 97 90 86 89 7

25 Pitsch Silvio 1972 E Graubünden 552
22-28-10-0-0... 96 90 96 90 92 88 14

26 Künzler Hans 1959 S Appenzell Ausserrhoden 552
26-22-10-2-0... 97 96 94 88 85 92 10

27 Manser Hans 1953 V Appenzell Innerrhoden 545
21-27-9-2-1-... 93 96 95 84 91 86 11

28 Koster Emil 1959 S Appenzell Innerrhoden 543
22-26-7-3-2-... 96 92 91 87 87 90 7

29 Schwaninger Rudolf 1955 V Schaffhausen 522
18-22-12-6-1... 93 91 92 86 74 86 9

30 Spaar Fritz 1970 S Schaffhausen 522
15-26-10-5-3... 87 95 92 82 84 82 3

31 Abler Ingmar 1962 S Appenzell Innerrhoden 521
21-23-8-4-2-... 88 95 95 84 74 85 8

32 Flury Marcus 1970 S Graubünden 521
18-20-14-4-2... 91 96 93 84 82 75 4
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